DOC# LastName

322420
330631
233460
228314
257208
220097
300204
130454
152532
182471
328690
235370
141707
332302
329381
324839
334232
150495

Releases - May 07, 2024

First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Hubbard Johnny
Brewer Gregory
Smith Michael
Qualls Tories
Davis Jason
Hays Carrie
Edwards Ellis
Allen Charles
Norman Jeremy
Miller Stephon
Harris Elizabeth
Burton Clinton
Mangulabnam Douglas
Abrams David
Gearin Ronald
Robert Trevor
Brickey Timothy
Miller Lawrence

A

w
Dewayne
Jo

Phillip

Ann
Wayne

Arn

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From

Marion County Detention Center
Franklin County Regional Jail
Luther Luckett Corr. Complex
Roederer Corr. Complex
Whitley County Det. Cntr

Todd County Jail

Fulton County Detention Center
Webster County Jail

Pike County Detention Center
McCracken County Jail

Ballard County Detention Center
Allen County Detention Center
Campbell County Detention Center
Kenton County Det. Cntr

Ballard County Detention Center
Todd County Jail

Daviess County Det. Cntr

Perry County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



